
Spring 2014 Conferences for which Telefund application applies: 

 

Illinois Council for Children with Behavioral Disorders (ILCCBD)   ilccbd.org 

Friday, January 31 through Saturday, February 1, 2014  

Hyatt Lisle hotel and conference center in Lisle, IL 

 

Association for Positive Behavior Supports (APBS) apbs.org 

Wednesday, March 5 through Saturday, March 8, 2014 

Hyatt Regency in Chicago, IL 

 

Illinois Reading Council (IRC) illinoisreadingcouncil.org  

Thursday, March 13 through Saturday, March 15, 2014 

President Abraham Lincoln Hotel, Hilton Springfield Hotel, and Prairie Capital Convention 

Center – sessions at all 3 hotels located across streets from each other 

 in downtown Springfield, IL 

 

American Educational Research Association (AERA) aera.net 

Thursday, April 3 through Monday, April 7, 2014 

Pennsylvania Convention Center in Philadelphia, PA  

 

Council for Exceptional Children (CEC) cec.sped.org 

Wednesday, April 9 through Saturday, April 12, 2014 

Pennsylvania Convention Center in Philadelphia, PA 


